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如同
C318
  C3180
  C3181
  C3182
  C3183
  C3184
  C3187
  C3189
  


开始
C318-*
  C3180*
  C3181*
  C3182*
  


结尾
N/A


包括
*0C318*
  *BC318*
  *C318*
  *C318-*
  *C3180*
  *C3181*
  *C3182*
  *C3183*
  *C3184*
  *C3185*
  *C3186*
  *C3188*
  *C3189*
  *C318A*
  *C318B*
  *C318M*
  *C318P*
  *C318R*
  *C318V*
  *C318X*
  *PC318*
  



生产厂家

全部
Unspecified
General Cable Techno...
Inchange Semiconduct...
Quanzhou Jinmei Elec...

KEMET
New Jersey Semicondu...
Panasonic Corporatio...
SANYO -> Panasonic
SavantIC Semiconduct...

Shenzhen SPTECH Micr...
Toshiba
 
 
 













生产厂家

零件编号

产品描述 (功能)

PDF





Unspecified


C318


Coilcraft Designer’s Kits


视图







KEMET


C318


Ceramic Capacitors


视图







General Cable Technologies Corporation


C3181


10C 18 7/26 BC OAS FLEX PVDF TYPE CL2P / CMP


视图







New Jersey Semiconductor


C3182


Silicon NPN Power Transistor


视图








  







General Cable Technologies Corporation


C3183


10C 18 7/0.0152 BC FLEX OAS FLEX TYPE CMP / CL3P


视图







New Jersey Semiconductor


C3180


Silicon NPN Power Transistor


视图







New Jersey Semiconductor


C3181


Silicon NPN Power Transistor


视图







SavantIC Semiconductor 


C3182


Silicon NPN Power Transistors


视图







Shenzhen SPTECH Microelectronics Co., Ltd.


C3184


Silicon NPN Power Transistor


视图







Shenzhen SPTECH Microelectronics Co., Ltd.


C3182


Silicon NPN Power Transistor


视图
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